

Reynolds School district #7
Administration Building
1204 NE 201st Avenue
Fairview, OR 97024
503-661-7200 Fax 503-667-6932

FEE SCHEDULE July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014

Transportation			per hour
Mileage			per mile
Custodial & Nutrition Staff Use		35.00	per hour
Auto dialer/Text Messaging/Email			
Commination System		1.45	per student
Challenge Day Program Support			
Participation Fee @ \$5 per yea	r (High School)	5.00	per student
Student Planner & ID Card		5.00	per student
Planner Replacement		5.00	per replacement
ID Card Replacement		3.00	per replacement
Plastic Pouch Replacement		1.00	per replacement
Lanyard Replacement		0.50	per replacement
Code of Dress Clothes Closet			
Shirts	(Free trade up option for outgrown items)	3.00	per item
Pants/Shorts/Skirts	(Free trade up option for outgrown items)	5.00	per item
PE Uniforms		15.00	per uniform
School Logo Attire			
T-Shirts	(End of Year Discount \$2)	7.00	per shirt
Sweatshirts	(End of Year Discount \$5)	18.00	per shirt
Instrument Rentals			
Middle School	(Min \$15; Max per month)	30.00	per instrument
Yearbook			
Middle School	(\$3 discount for Fall payments)	15.00	per book
High School		40.00	per book
Study Center			
Middle School	(If available)	20.00	per student
	/5 hd 5 9 D	-dd 840al\	
Athletic User Fee (Budget Offset)	(Fee based on Free & Ro Middle School		
Fa 191	Middle School	High School	per activity
Free	20.00		per activity
Reduced	40.00		per activity
Regular	40.00	130.00	per activity
Athletic Sweatshirts		25.00	per shirt

At Cost Items Include:

Lost Textbooks Lost Library books Dress Code Items Student Store items